



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE May 17, 2024

Predictive Success Corporation Founder & CEO Nominated for EY Entrepreneur of the Year Award 2024

Toronto, Ontario — Predictive Success Corporation is proud to announce that its Founder and CEO, David Lahey with team, has been nominated for the prestigious Ernst & Young (EY) Entrepreneur of the Year Award. This nomination is a testament to David's visionary leadership and the significant impact Predictive Success Corporation has made in the field of workforce analytics and talent optimization.

The EY Entrepreneur of the Year Award is one of the world's most esteemed business awards for entrepreneurs. It recognizes individuals who demonstrate exceptional vision, leadership, and achievement in their businesses, making a positive impact on their communities and industries. David Lahey's nomination highlights his dedication to innovation, growth, and excellence.

Since founding Predictive Success Corporation in 2016, David has been at the forefront of transforming how organizations manage their talent. Under his guidance, the company has pioneered the use of predictive analytics to optimize employee performance and enhance organizational success. His commitment to leveraging data-driven insights has empowered numerous businesses to achieve their strategic goals and fostered a culture of continuous improvement.

The nomination comes at a time of significant growth and achievement for Predictive Success Corporation. The company has expanded its services and solutions, delivering cutting-edge workforce analytics to clients across various industries. This recognition by EY further solidifies Predictive Success Corporation's position as a leader in the industry and underscores the impact of its innovative approach to human capital management.





Congratulations!

Dear David Lahey

This nomination is a testament to your outstanding achievements and leadership.

https://www.ey.com/en_ca